DRS UP EDU PH

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES BAGUIO

PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-8207-2464-4636
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER MIDYEAR
A.qosagg:zm (Aug 2023 — Jan 2024) (Jan—June 2024) {June = July 2024)
Deadline for filing application for transfer, appeal
for readmission and ext: for MRR 10 Jul, Mon 11 Dec, Mon
ADVANCE REGISTRATION FOR FIRST YEAR
STUDENTS 25 Jul, Tue = 27 Jul, Thu
Removal examination period 07 Aug, Mon — 18 Aug, Fri 15 Jan, Mon — 26 Jan, Fri 07 Jun, Fri— 19 Jun, Wed
Validation for advanced credits OIA%_FﬁwﬁSen.Tue 12 fan, Fri— 09 Feb, Fri 29 May, Wed - 27 Jun, Thu
GENERAL REGISTRATION 20 Jun, Thu
Graduating students (4, 5%, 5, T Year etc.) 22 Auvg, Tue 25 Jan, Mon
Third Year & graduate students 23 Aug, Wed 30 Ian, Tue
Second Year & graduate students 24 Aug, Thu 31 Jan, Wed
First Year & graduate students 24 Aug, Thu 01 Feb, Thu
All athers & Last day of registration 25 Aug, Fri 02 Feh, Fri
START OF CLASSES BAL.,_E. 05 Feb, Mon 21 Jun, Fri
WELCOME ASSEMBLY FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 29 Aug, Tus
Deadline for Change of Matriculation (CoM) 06 Sep, Wed 13 Feb, Tue 23 Jun, Meh
Deadline for fifing application for graduation 18 Sep, Mon 27 Feb, Tue 24 Jun, Mon
Deadline for Colieges to submit to OUR tentative fist
of candidates for graduation 25 Sep, Mon 05 Mar, Tue 26 Jun, Wed
UP College Admission Test {UPCAT) ¢/o OADS
Iﬂ%@gﬁuﬁ 12 Oct, Thu — 18 Oct, Wed 01 Apr, Mon - 06 Apr, Sat
MID-SEMESTER 26 Oct, Thu 06 Apr, Sat 05 Jul, Fri
DEADLINE FOR DROPPING SUBJECTS 28 Nov, Tue 08 May, Wed 12 bul, Fri
UP Baguio Foundation Day 02 Dec, Sat
15 Jwl, Tue (for enrolled
DEADLINE FOR FILING LEAVE OF ABSENCE 06 Dec, Wed 17&7_.544 studs only)
END OF CLASSES 20 Dec, Wed 01 Jun, Sat 25 Jul, Thu
Integration Period 21 Dec, Thu — 22 Dec, Fri 03 Jun, Mon 26 Jul, Fri
FINAL EXAMINATIONS 03 Jan, Wed - 10 Jan, Wed 29 Jul, Mon —30 Jul, Tue
Graduating students 04 jun, Tue - 06 Jun, Thu
Other students 04 Jun, Tue—11 Jun, Tue
Curriculum Committee Meeting 15 Jan, Mon 27 May, Mon
DEADLINE FOR SUBMITYING GRADES 17 Jan, Wed 02 Aug, Fri
Graduating students 14 fum, Fri
Other students 18 Jun, Tue
UP Foundation Day 18 Jun, Tue
Last day for graduating students to dear deficiencies
incurred in previous semesters® 19 Feb, Mon 19 jun, Wed 09 Sep, Mon
College Faculty Meeting to approve candidates for
graduation 19 Feb, Mon 19 Jun, Wed 09 Sep, Mon
Deadline for Colleges to submit APPROVED list of
mmmnon 21 Feb, Wed 24 jun, Mon 11 Sep, Wed
UNIVERSITY COUROL MEETING 23 Feb, Fri Z7 Jun, Thy 16 Sep, Mon
BOR MEETING TO APPROVE GRADUATION Per BOR schedule Per BOR schedule Per BOR schedule
COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES 24 jul, Wed
mmm:mmmnmmm&w; i in the previ esters to Colleges at least
seven {7) doys before the last day to deor deficiencies.
HOLIDAYS IN ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
2023 2024
Ninoy Aquino day 21 Aug, Mon New Year's Day 01 Jan, Mon
National Herces Day 28 Aug, Mon Lunar New Year 10 Feb, Sat
io Day 01 Sep, Fri EDSA People Power Revolution Anniversary 25 Feb, Sun
Commemoration of the 1986 Sipat Peace Talks 13 Sep, Wed Maundy Thursday 28 Mar, Thy
All Saints Day 01 Nov, Wed | Good Friday 29 Mar, Fri
All Souls Day 02 Nov, Thu Black Saturday 30 Mar, Sat
Bonifacio Day 27 Nov, Mon__| Araw ng Kagitingan 09 Apr, Tue .
Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary 08 Dec, Fri Labor Day 01 May, Wed
Christmas Day 25 Dec, Mon independence Day 12 Jun, Wed
Rizal Day 30 Dec, Sat Cordillera Day 15 Jui, Mon
Last day of the Year 31 Dec, Sun
Eid '| Fitr**
Eid ‘| Adha**

wmmw&mwu-mumqmmmmmmtmm&m
Istamic catendar (Hira] or the lunar calendor, ar upon Islamic astronomical colculations, whichever ls passibie or convenient.
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